
Weekly attendance 1 day / week 2 days / week 3 days / week 4 days / week 5 days / week

Up to 5 pm $231 $451 $671 $891 $1,093

Up to 6 pm $341 $671 $1,001 $1,331 $1,633

Day Grades

KG to Gr. 3

Preschool to Gr. 8

Gr. 1 to 8

KG to Gr. 1

Gr. 2 to 5

Preschool to KG

Gr. 1 to 5

Gr. 2 to 8

Preschool to KG

KG to Gr. 8

Preschool to KG

KG to Gr. 3

KG to Gr. 8

Important Notes

Garderie Attendance Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

up to 5 pm

Activities up top 6 pm

Garderie

Morning Care First & Last Name

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

  - Occasional need: please register 1 week ahead. Otherwise, a hourly rate of $12.50 will be charged (min 

2 hrs).

- Garderie: minimum charge of 2 hours per day.

- Registration to any program will be effective only after reception of your payment.

- There will be no refund in case of a student absence/withdrawal.

 -Activities which do not meet the minimum enrollment will be canceled.

-Canceled (activity) classes will be made up during the trimester, calendar permitting.

-Enrollment in activities/garderie is limited, registrations will be processed on a "first come first served" basis.

-The garderie is open Monday to Friday from 3 pm to 6 pm to families who need it on a regular  basis

-Late pickup: Past 6 pm, a late fee of $1 per late minute will be charged to your account.

Ballet

Chinese Club

$70

$80

AMOUNT DUE

TOTAL

TGA Senior Sport Sampler

TGA Tennis

TGA Golf

Afterschool Program Registration Form
TRIMESTER 3:   MARCH 26th, 2018 - JUNE 13th, 2018

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE
From March 26th to June 13th 

Bricks 4 Kidz $70

GARDERIE 
Daily between 3 and 6 pm

5 Days / Week    -    $448

Flat Fee for the Full trimester ONLY
 - Service not available on occasional/exceptional basis -

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
From March 26th to June 1st 

Fee for the 

Activity only 
(no garderie on same day)

Fee for the Activity when 

followed by garderie on 

same day 
(to be added to garderie fee)

MORNING CARE
Daily between 7:45 am and 8:15 am

MONDAY

Activity

$160

Young Rembrandts

$70Soccer Shots $160

$70$160

$160

$205

$205

$205

$205

$205

$175

$105

$105

$105

$105

$205

$105

$75

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

$205 $105

$170

Science Seeds - STEAM Exploration

TGA Junior Sport Sampler

3D Printing

Kids Music Round

Science Seeds - Junior Makerspace

$105
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