

Afterschool Program Registration Form

TRIMESTER 3: MARCH 26th, 2018 - JUNE 13th, 2018

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE

From March 26th to June 13th

MORNING CARE

Daily between 7:45 am and 8:15 am

5 Days / Week - \$448 Flat Fee for the Full trimester ONLY

- Service not available on occasional/exceptional basis -

GARDERIE

Daily between 3 and 6 pm

Weekly attendance	1 day / week	2 days / week	3 days / week	4 days / week	5 days / week
Up to 5 pm	\$231	\$451	\$671	\$891	\$1,093
Up to 6 pm	\$341	\$671	\$1,001	\$1,331	\$1,633

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

From March 26th to June 1st

Day	Activity	Grades	Fee for the Activity only (no garderie on same day)	Fee for the Activity when followed by garderie on same day (to be added to garderie fee)
MONDAY	Bricks 4 Kidz	KG to Gr. 3	\$160	\$70
	Soccer Shots	Preschool to Gr. 8	\$160	\$70
	Young Rembrandts	Gr. 1 to 8	\$160	\$70
TUESDAY	Science Seeds - Junior Makerspace	KG to Gr. 1	\$205	\$105
	Science Seeds - STEAM Exploration	Gr. 2 to 5	\$205	\$105
	TGA Junior Sport Sampler	Preschool to KG	\$205	\$105
	TGA Senior Sport Sampler	Gr. 1 to 5	\$205	\$105
WEDNESDAY	3D Printing	Gr. 2 to 8	\$205	\$105
	Kids Music Round	Preschool to KG	\$175	\$75
	TGA Tennis	KG to Gr. 8	\$205	\$105
THURSDAY	Ballet	Preschool to KG	\$160	\$70
	Chinese Club	KG to Gr. 3	\$170	\$80
	TGA Golf	KG to Gr. 8	\$205	\$105

Important Notes

-Activities which do not meet the minimum enrollment will be canceled.

-Canceled (activity) classes will be made up during the trimester, calendar permitting.
-Enrollment in activities/garderie is limited, registrations will be processed on a "first come first served" basis.

-The garderie is open Monday to Friday from 3 pm to 6 pm to families who need it on a regular basis

-Late pickup: Past 6 pm, a late fee of \$1 per late minute will be charged to your account.

- Occasional need: please register 1 week ahead. Otherwise, a hourly rate of \$12.50 will be charged (min 2 hrs).
- Garderie: minimum charge of 2 hours per day.
 Registration to any program will be effective only after reception of your payment.
- There will be no refund in case of a student absence/withdrawal.

AMOUNT DUE				
Activities				
Garderie				
Morning Care				
TOTAL				

Garderie Attendance	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
up to 5 pm					
up top 6 pm					

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date